e e —

|
: DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE FPROJECTION : W 426@64 W 426@64 /home/us052641/edmmod
: CART REV — el TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION 73 | <
| NUMBER JSED
| 1426064 1 B - LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CUTS CARRIER - 1 1 1 1 1 1 liggiﬁ : Ezgﬂ&ﬁimﬁﬁmogti3sng ;f %g
: 1426064 —2 B — BRENCH MECH PRE FEED CUTS CARRIER - - . ALRA = }%
| 1426064 —6 B ~|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CONTINUOUS CARRIER =1
: 7 1426064 B ~|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED ~1 AND SPARE PARTS = —
| V- 1426064 -2 B - BENCH MECH PRE FEED ~2 AND SPARE PARTS
| 7 1428064 -6 B ~|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED ~-6 AND SPARE PARTS : ; ; ; ; ; ; ;iﬁgféw gé??ﬁyéiiiTTQﬂ?ﬁﬁiw_ E;
: V- 1428064 7 A - - - SPARE PARTS KIT : : —1 b
| - 1 1 1 1 1 1 9869501 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 54
| - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3-18031-0 SCR, SKT SET (MBXE) RAM 63
: CRIMP DATA NON-AMP TERMINAL-MFR SPEC - ] ] ] ] ] ] 18023-9 SCR, SHC (MAXB) [NS DISC E2
| TERMINAL NAME: DELPHI PACKARD TERMINAL . ? ? ? ? ? f 1%&232j‘5 gggﬂgﬁgéiiéiitaiﬁi Eé
| »
: CRIMP olZE TrPE RANGE T R T BRI 5_18022-2 SCR, HEX (M4X8) FEED FINGER | 59
| WIRE 1.40 [.055 IN] F 0.50mm? ﬁ . o3
L INSUL | 2.03 [.080 INI i 2.12 MAX [.083 IN MAX] o/
£ WIRE STRIP LENGTH e | APPLOINSTRUCTION T N s L A N A A A A A 13386851 PAWL, FEED 56
2 |4.80-5.80 [.189-.220 IN1C = 408-8322 L——J) EE
| 5 - | 4 | 4| 4| 4| 4 | 4 18024-8 SCR, BHC (M4x12) SHEAR HOLDER | 54 [——
| 2 TERMINAL ~ ~ FEED 53
| % APPL SPEC 114-3118 /a\ 5.00 [.31% INJ - w w w w w w 180301 NUT, HEX (M3 HOLD DOWN 52
: i - w w w w w w 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN 5
| o - w w w w w w FA0753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
: < TERMINALS APPLIED ‘ - w w w w w w 18024-73 SCR, BHC (M3X10) CAM 49
| ?E MFR PT. NO. | AMP PT. NO. ~ - - - - W - - W ~ 13386751 CAM, PRE FEED 30 & 40 mm ST | 48
| - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 1338676—1 CAM, POST FEED 30 & 40 mm ST | 47
' — 12084973 J8b885 -1 — — —
| = - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1320999-3 APPLICATOR BASIC SUBASSY| 45
| - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 ES019T1 -1 PLUG, NYLON 45
| - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 338660-1 RAM 44
| - - = = - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 ES0125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED 421 C©
: _ _ _ _ _ - 1 1 1 1 1 1 B30 241 WASHER, RAM 42
| - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2-1B024-6 SCR, BHC (MBX25) RAM 41
| - w w w w w w 23241 -1 BALL, STEFL 40
| _ _ _ _ _ ~ w w w w w w 2-22278-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
| g%;% LEJ CRIMP HEIGHT PIN PN & - | 1 1 1 1 1 1320922-1 DISC, INSULATION 38
: T ANG I | ENGTH [N - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37
| O.50mm? 1.10 +0.05 [.043 +.002 INI |3-354779-0 [.3140] - W W W W W W S WASHER, SPRING e
| ; “ : : : ; - 1 1 1 1 1 1 5302121 POST, RAM 35
| - - - - w w w w w w 1320934-6 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
| . _ - - 2 2 2 2 2 2 1-18024-0 SCR, BHC (M4X20)STRIP GUIDE | 33
: D - - B - 1 1 1 1 1 1 18027-2 WASHER, FLAT (M4) 32 [
| - 3 3 3 3 3 3 1-18023-2 SCR, SKT CAP(M4X12)YMOUNT BLOCK | 37
| - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1320908-4 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
| <t - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1633073-2 STRIP GUIDE PLATE ASSY 29
| é % - - - - w w w w w w 1-455888-9 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP | 28
| NI - - B - 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 -22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 27
| 1Y - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3568351 | EVER, DRAG RELEASE pls
: - * _ _ ~ w w w w w w 240792~ DRAG, TERMINAL 25
| - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1320928-1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
| éfﬂ - . - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 980371-4 SCR, SHC SHLD 23
| o L _ ~ ~ - 1 1 1 1 EA0472-2 STRIPPER o0
| %{E - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-18023-1 SCR, SHC (M4X10)STRIPPER 21| B
: Fﬁ% - 4 4 4 4 4 4 18025-2 WASHER, L OCK (M4)STRIPPER | 20
: %‘¢ - - - - - 1 - - 1 - 304721 STRIPPER 19
_ B - 18
: ] - ] - - ] - - 1 53386841 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (NO-CUT) 17
: & RECOMMENDED SPARE FARTS. 15
| : Igﬂ!ﬂ 2. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. [
: % 3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR I[NSTRUCTION 1;
: SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - w w w w w w = =55800 SPRING. SHEAR >
: A TENSILE VALUE FOR 0.50mm®, SPECIFICALLY TERMINAL _ 1 1 1 1 1 1 35Ea85-4 STOP, SHEAR 11
| 120845913 = SON. N - 1 1 - 1 1 1320921 -1 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (CUTY | 10 [
| . N w w w w w w AS4276-1 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) g
: § % N 2 2 2 1 1 w 1333201-7 ANV IL 3
B 7
| °| g 5
: S - w w w w w w 1-455889-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT)| 5
| % . - w w w w w w 2-238011-2 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4
: £ g N 2 2 2 w w w 5-456134-4 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
| | & - w w w w w w A55R88-7 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
| i NI 2 2 2 w 1 w 4-456402-7 CRIMPER, WIRE w
: : VIEW B ROTATED 180° o7l =72 =7 —B | =2 | - PART NO DESCRIPTION I&gM
| POST FEED 40 mm STROKE | POST FEED 20 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 40 mm STROKE . —b.4 L.25 IN] L R T REVISTON OF BALH ASSY NO CWHEN BLANK, USE DWC REVISTON) A
| 1 QTY REQD PER ASSY FARTS LIST
| o Q ' % DIMENSIONS: mm C[INCHESI|MATL _ HT TR _ FIN _
: % I ] DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _
: - — JOLERANEES UNLESS IR STJULO0IAPE  31JUL00
| e (REF) I J [ PLe DEC 105 oo 1N IM:CLIFFORD F.BACKHURST AR 7 reorperates
| S . | P > PLe DEG 4 CHEK 15-039-00 REL 15-039-00 Herrisburg, PA 17105-3608
| e § o ‘/@ — B | SEF ENC 0150073403 CMR [JULOT| onpy o o NAMEL-LOFTHOUSE — MACHINE REF
: E 5 [B1= - FENCE SET-UP DIM Al | SEE ECN 015A-0204-01| LJL |MARO1 QE%%E;—URE: 7 olbE FEED HD-1T APFLICATOR HD—-1 APFL
el e [P isE o 00 M SR repoe s, smene [ [ [ 1426064 el
: s N s [ wsisedl | - : = . : so775 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING T




